/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
500372101 8423640500044

ARTICULO

FTX-5-CP - Metal shearing tools



DESCRIPCION

Hand shears for cutting in sheet and steel rods. Robust and easy handling tool. Hardened carbon steel cutting sheet.

DATOS TECNICOS

Largo de cuchilla
Capacity in round tube
Square tube capacity
Plain capacity

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

125 mm.
11 mm.
6 mm.
70x6 mm.
9/10 kg.
330x160x330 mm.

11




